A&TC

CHEMICALS

www.atcchemicals.com

WE CAN'T IMAGINE

A WORLD WITHOUT COLORS

Diversity of Colors according their applications, Colors,
Dyes, Food Colors, Matural Food Colors, and Pigments. FOOD COLORS
Cur different colors are selected from the best NATURALFOOD COLORS,

manufacturers that can warranty their quality, application,
tone of colors, stability, certifications, workable costs, and DYES AND PIGMENTS

more.
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The perfect balance between
the Nature and Chemistry
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Our diversity of colorsis ready to inspire
your imagination and creativity,
developing your best creations.
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A&TC

CHEMICALS

ATC Chemical i1s a flexible and modern
chemical products trading company
that in a short time we have managed
to position ourselves widely in the
international and local markets.




ABOUT US &

A&TC

CHEMICALS

A&TC Chemicals, with only 9 years of existence, we have
developed strong strategic alliances with various manufacturers
that allow us to provide greater commercial capacily in favor of the
client.

Our company is young, but it is also made up of excellent

professionals in the area with more than 25 years of extensive

experience, with a great commitment to responsibility, constant

work, focused as the highest level, and always based on pmwdmg : \

the best service. with the best quality products for our clients. N g \ i
2

We provide technical assistance to our clients, regardless of their : ‘

commercial size or commercial assistance, and we even offer \\J

formulations that allow them fo develop new products in their

natural markets.

As a trading company & exporter of:
Natural Colors,

Blend Colors,
D&C Colors & Blend Colors, .
FD&C Colors, f

Food Colors,
Lake Colors, ﬁ’ 4

Our colors are widely usedin the
majority of industries, such as:
Agrochemicals,
Beverages & Foods,
Cosmetics,
Household Products,
Personal Care & Laundry
Pulp & Paper, ang
Textiles.
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A&TC Chemicals, work with the topmost color
manufacturers in the world, their products are
manufactured according to international standards, and
their quality is verified by implementing extensive quality
checks at every stage of production.

As a result, each product is manufactured in accordance
with the most requirement of each market, using not only
ISO9000 in every stage of the production process fto
ensure that quality always is present too.

MISSION

\ieling the greatest possible support to our clents, alowing
-':-. access fo raw matenals and chemical products of
Bven excelent qualty.

-:=. and preserve the emvironment in its most natural state,
- ensuring the future of our fufure generabions.

Sirengthen our purchasing program fo provide greater fliexibiity to
the customer, help them in their requirements with the
responsibiity of providing ways to aplimize their inventones,
creating a more useful and heatthy economy.

The strength of our distnbution and marketing network provides
channel openings to reach all levels of the global market

@ VISION

Consolidate ourselves in our area as the most reliable
and flexible supplier of our Clients, providing distribution
channels to manufacturers.

Use technology to contribute to efficiency and
excellence in our successful relationships with our
suppliers, customers, employees, creating among all a
mutual loyalty for satisfaction and common effort.
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WE OFFER

A&TC Chemicals, in addition to quality colors, also provides an extensive
range of raw matenals and chemical products for different applications and
areas.

o® Colors & Dyes

Essential Chemicals

I

& Fragrances

Iron Oxides
Oleochemicals
Pharmacy (Raw Material)

Silicones

E Solvents

*,  Surfactants




A&TC Chemicals, provide diverse of products, and behind each color, dye, and pigment, there is
an effort achieved over mar

The specialists have spent a lot of their time, developing the best technologies that allow each
color, dye, and pigment to be developed with great quality.

Additionally, our suppliers have undergone various and rigorous quality controls, to guarantee their
products before international authorities, such as: FDA (Federal Drug Administration), before the
EFSA (European Food Safety Authority), in addition to all other certifications that are required by
the Government. from India and all complying with process parameters established and endorsed
by TQCSI (ISO 22000), Kosher, Fortified, APEDA (Processed Food Products Export Development
Authority), AGMark, HALAL, Jaivik Bharat FSSAI and ISI Mark.

of all the support offered by each manufacturer of color, dyes, and pigments

FoA

USFDA CERTIFIED
DYES & PIGMENTS

FILY/D

APPROVED FORTIFIED

SAMPOORMA POSHAM
SWASTH JEEVAN

]
¥

APEDA

For all this, our clients enjoy the benefit not only of the excellent quality of these products but E1L=;'J:|, ,
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Food Safety

Certified Jaivik B

European

Commission
ES—

Wefsa Ea

EUROPEAN FOOD SAFETY AUTHORITY

e

REACH
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COLORS

COSMETIC




Blush, Compact, Eye Shadow, Eyeliner, Foundation, Lip Balm, Lip Gloss, Lipstick, Mascog #

Inorganic Pigment Colors

Product Name

Black lron Cxide

Brown Iron Oxide

Carbon Black
Chromhydroxid Green
Chromium Oxide Green
D&LC Black 2
Ferrosoferric Oxide
Manganese Violet
Red Iron Oxide
Titanium Dioxide
Ultramarine Blue
Ultramarine Pink
Ultramarine Violet

Yellow lron Oxide

, j
Drug and |

asmelit

Synonyms
PigmentBlack 11
Ferric[I1I] Oxide

PigmentBlack 7
PigmentGreen 18
PigmentGreen 17
PigmentBlack 7
Iron Blue
Pigment Violet 16
Eisenoxide
Pigment White &
PigmentBlue 29
Pigment Red 259

Pigment Violet 15

235-442-5

257-870-1

215-609-9
215-160-9
215-160-9
215-609-9
237-875-5
233-257-4
215-168-2

236-675-5

PigmentYellow 42543

215-111-1
235-811-0
235-811-0
257-098-5

Calle 90, Local Galpdn Nro. E-17 Civico 83-40 Zona Industrial. Carabobo
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77493

77491,
77492,
77,439

77266
77289
77288
77266
77510
77742
77451
77891
77007
TT007
77007
77492

Soluble in
Solvents

o WL VR UL, o

uifatessuifide, carbonate, and other

ity than organic pigments,

Ind chemicals than organic

pigments, especiaily in the white, black,

: 10Kgs 25Kgs




aliphatic, and aromatic hydrocarbons, oils, fats, wa

Lipstick, Lip Gloss, Lip Balm, Compact, Mascara, Blush, Eyeliner, Nail Paint, F&

Organic Pigment Colors

Product Name

D&CRed 21

D&C Red 21 Al Lake Pigment Red 90 240-569-4 45380:3 v
D&CRed 22 Al Lake Eosine Red 241-409-6 45380:3 v
D&C Red 27 SolventRed 43 236-747-6 45410:1 v
D&C Red 27 Al Lake PigmentRed 174 _ 240-012-5 45410:2 v
D&C Red 28 Al Lake Acid Red 92 242-355-6 45410:2 v
D&C Red 33 AlLake Acid Red 323 . 222-656-9 17200:1 v
D&C Red 36 PigmentRed4 _ 220-562-2 12085 v
D&C Red 6 Na 5alt PigmentRed 57 227-497-9 15850 v
DEC Yellow 10 Al Lake PigmentYellow 115 309-264-4 47005:1 v
FD&C Blue 1 Al Lake Food Blue 2:1 272-939-5 42080:2 v
FD&C Yellow 5 Al Lake Food¥Yellow4:1 235-428-9 19140:1 v
FDE&C Yellow 6 Al Lake Food Yellow 3:1 “ 239-888-1 15985:1 v
DEC Red 21 SolventRed 43 239-138-3 45380:2 v
v D&C = Drug and Cosmetic

Additional Comments:

Organic pigments, areapplieaas [inely ground solid particles mixed with a liguid.

Organic pigments haveighee o ing strength and can provide bright and vivid colors,

Organic pigments aremareexpensive, more soluble, and more susceptible to fading and degradation than inorgani

_|'_Z'|'|,:.'|'.‘.'r-_'|'2'.'"$.

Or G.‘l_‘.'.".‘:'f oig menitscan pr'(‘l'.;'.'r."r' brighterand more vivid colors than inor Qanic igime *Als, espec r.; inihetr ._'r.". arg |'.‘r_'.'| .,

Synonyms

SolventRed

yellow, violet, and magentc range.

Pantone®

239-138-3

[4ta. Transversal) Valencia, Edo. Carabobo | VENEZUELA

C.l. No. Solvents

45380:2

Standard Packing 1Kg E 10Kgs A 25Kgs

Calle 90, Local Galpdn Nro. E-17 Civico 83-40 Zona Industrial. Carabobo
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Lipstick, Lip Gloss, Lip Balm, Compact, Mascara, Blush, Eyeliner, Nail Paint,

EC Approved Organic Lakes

AcidRed52

Black PN Lake

Erythrosine Lake

PatentBlue \ Lake

Cuinoline Yellow Lake

'

Mo

| — Dy v et LA L
el = Lirug anda Lasmetl
Additinnol Commeanicr
Additiongr Commenis.

L

Food Red 106
FoodBlack 1:1 219-746-5
Food Red 14 235-440-4

Food Blue5:1 243-654-4

PigmentYellow 115

([}
b
%]
-
m

Quinoline Yellow Lake: A yellow-green lake derived from Quingline Yellow
shadows, lipsticks, noil pain

Black PN Lake: A black lake derived from Black RBidye. Itis used forcoloring eye liner

o
elc,

Patent Blue V Lake: A blue lake derived from Patent Blue V' dye. iEis used for coloring

Erythrosine Lake: A

e T il i
NESTICKS, nall paints,

m
=

o T PR of Lo L o i s id vy iy s o g §
1 piNK-red igKe geriveq from efyinfrosing dye, it

Stondard Packing

Calle 90, Local Galpdn Nro. E-17 Civico 83-40 Zona Industrial. Carabobo
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222-529-8 47005:1

28440:1

45430:1

42051:1

47005:1

15 Useq
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Approved cosmetic pigments are color additives that are certified by

as safe and compliant with the cosmetic legislation of the United States.

FDA Approved Cosmetic Pigments

Product Name E.C. No. SEAra
D&CRed 7 Ca Salt Brilliant Carmine 6B _ 226-109-5 15850:1 v
D&C Red 30 Pigment Red 181 - 219-163-6 73360 v
D&CRed 34 Ca Salt PigmentRed63:1 229-142-3 15880:1 v
D&C Red 36 PigmentRed4 - 220-562-2 12085 v
Ferric Ammonium Ferrocyanide PigmentBlue27 2758 237-875-5 77510 v
Pigment Yellow1 Fastvellow G 219-730-8 11680 v
Pigment Red5 PermanentCarmine FB _ 229-107-2 124590 v
Pigment Green 7 Phthalocyanine Green 215-524-7 74260 v
Pigment Blue 15:3 Cupperphthalucyanine- 205-685-1 74160 v

v D&C = Drug and Cosmetic
v Pigments are also approved for Toys

Additiona

| Comments:

D&C Black No. 2: A syathetic organic pigment that is subject to batch certification. It is a black

color that is used forgelering eye liners, mascaras, lipsticks, ete.

Titanium dioxide: Anatural inorganic pigment that is exempt from batch certification. It is a white
color that is used for providing opacity and lightening other colors. It is used for coloring eye
shadows, lipstickSinail paints, etc.

Carmine: A natural organic pigmentthat is exempt from batch certification. It is a red color that is
derived from cochineal insects. Itis used for coloring lipsticks, lip glosses, blushes, etc.

FD&C Blue Nea. 1: A synthetic organic pigment that is subject to batch certification. It is a blue

color that is used for coloring eye shadows, lipsticks, nail paints, etc.

1Kg m 10Kgs A 25Kgs

Calle 90, Local Galpdn Nro. E-17 Civico 83-40 Zona Industrial. Carabobo
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LOTIONS 71 N
& PERSONAL CARE  ({l0&% j
OIL SOLUBLES

Oil-soluble dyes bring both bright and natural-looking colors to oily formulati ons,wt&,{? used
extensively in fuel, oil, lubricant, grease, and wax coloration applications.

The oil soluble colorants are certified by (FDA) Food and Drug Administration as safe for drug or cosmetics use.
Main Uses

Cosmetic Bases, Corporal Creams & Lotions, Humectants, Skin Milks, Soaps.

Approved Cosmetic Pigments

Soluble in
Solvents

Product Name Synonyms

D&C Green 6* SolventGreen 3 204-909-5 61565 v
D&C Red 17* SolventRed 23 201-638-4 26100 v
D&CRed 21* SolventRed 43 239-138-3 45380:2 v
D&CRed 27* SolventRed 43 236-747-6 45410:1 v
D&CViolet 2* SolventViolet 13 201-353-5 60725 v
D&CYellow 7 Acid Yellow 1 228-737-8 45350:1 v
D&C Yellow 11 SolventYellow 33 232-318-2 47000 v

v D&C = Drug and Cosmetic
v" * This colors has EU Regulatary Obligations
v' This colors can be used also for plastics.

m.. 10Kgs 8 25Kgs

Standard Packing

ona Industrial . Carabobo:

. Carabobo | VENEZUELA



LOTIONS
& PERSONAL CARE
WATER SOLUBLE DYES

Water soluble dyes can be classified into several categorie

sed an their structure and applications, such as

(Acid dyes, Basic dyes, Direct dyes, Disperse dyes, and Natural Dy%a All these dyes can be, dissolve in water.,

Product Name

AcidRed 52
Amaranth

Black PN
Carmaoisine
D&C Greens
D&C Green 8
D&C Orange 4n
D&C Red 22
D&C Red 28
D&C Red 33»
D&C Yellow 10
D&C Yellow 8
FD&C Blue 1»
FDE&C Green 3
FDE&C Red 3
FD&C Red 4
FD&C Red 40»
FD&LC Yellow 5»
FD&C Yellow 6
PatentBlue VS
Ponceau 4R
Quinoline Yellow
SolventRed 179

Sulforhodamine B
FD&C Red#2
Food Black 1
AcidRed 14
Acid Green 25
Solvent Green7
Acid Orange 7
D&C Red 21
Acid Red 52
FD&C Red 33
AcidYellow 3
Uranine
BrillantBlue 1
Fast Green FCF
Erythrosine®
Ponceau 5X
Allura Red
Tartrazine
SunsetYellow #6
FoodBlue #5
Food Red #7
FoodYellow #13

Bestoil Red 2G

v D&C =Drug and Cosmetic

Py

¥ FD&C = Food Drug and Cosmetic

7716 224-546-0

1595

7424

Alcohol-based hand rub gel, Bubble bath, Clear suspension shmuerﬂe&

'|.
' ]

222-529-8 45100
E123 16185
E155 28440
E122 14720

61570
E155 39040
E122 15510
E127 45380
E132 45410
E131 17200
El24 47005
E104 45350
E133 42090
E143 42053
E127 45430

224-909-9 14700
E129 16035
E102 19140
E110 15985
E131 42051
E124 16255
E104 47005

229-904-5 564150

v' » Thesedyes are except for the eye area uses or applications »

Calle 50,

Standard FPocking

Lol Galpdn Nro. E-17 Civi

[4ta. Transversal) Valencia,

1k

m 10Kgs 25Kgs

Stability to

Melting

Point

>178 °C

2-8 | »300°C
>300 °C

3-6 | »300°C
235 °C

2-12 | 63.5°C
3-55 | 164°C
>300 °C

>300 °C

4-5 150 °C
320 °C

2-8 283 °C
3-8 250 °¢C
3-8 | 303 °C
>300°C

2-8 120 °C
3-8 >300 °C
2-8 »300 °C
2-8 »300 °C
2-8 =300 °C
2-8 150 °C
253 °C

0 Zona Industrial. Carabobo

obo | VEMEZUELA

Main Uses .,

Water
Solubility
95.3g/L (20 °C)

54g/L (25 °C)
10g/L (31.8°C)
120g/L (25 °C)
36grs/L (20 °C)
300 g/L{25 °C)
116 g/L (30 °C)

Soluble

Soluble

54.45g/L (26°C)
140g/L (25 °C)
500 g/L (20 eC)
200g/L (25 °C)
200g/L (25 °C)
70g/L (25 °C)
130.4g/L (30 °C)
53.87g/L (25°C)
200g/L (25 °C)
120g/L (25 =C)
200g/L (25 °C)
305.2g/L (20°C)
140g/L (25 °C)
11pg/L (20 °C)

(25
(
(25
(25
(25
(
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PHARMA
COLORS

Pharma Colors
mmﬂ
Pulnt

;.s'f ?’or to
cde Such as:

Capsules, Compressed Tablets, Hard & soft Gelatin Capsules,

Pills, Tablets, Ointments, and Syrups.

v EDE(
v

D&C

Food, Drug and Cosmetics

Drug and Cosmetic

Water
Solubility

Amaranth FO&C Red #2 E1l23 16185 =300 °C 54g/L (25 °C)
Black PN Food Black 1 E155 28440 >300 °C 10g/L (31.8°C)
Carmoisine Acid Red 14 E122 14720 3-6 =300 "C 120g/L (25 °C)
D&C Greens Acid Green 25 224-546-6 61570 235 °C 36grs/L (20 °C)
D&C Green 8 SolventGreen? E155 59040 2-12 63.5 "C 300 g/L{25=C)
D&C Orange4 Acid Orange 7 E122 15510 3-5.5 164 °C 116 g/L (30 °C)
D&C Red 22 D&C Red 21 E127 45380 - Soluble

D&C Red 28 Acid Red 92 E132 45410 = Soluble

D&C Red 33 FDE&C Red 33 E131 17200 - Soluble

D&C Yellow 10 AcidYellow 3 E124 47005 4-5 150 °C 140g/1L (25 °C)
DE&C Yellows Uranine E104 45350 - Soluble

FD&C Bluel Brillant Blue 1 E133 42090 2-8 283 °C 200g/L (25 °C)
FD&CBlue 2 Indigo Carmine E131 73015 2-8 =300 °C 10 g/L (25 °C)
FD&C Green 3 Fast Green FCF 143 42053 3-8 290 °C 200g/L (25 °C)
FD&C Red 3 Erythrosine® E127 45430 3-8 »303 °C 70g/L (25 °C)
FD&C Red4 Ponceau SX 224-908-9 14700 »300°C  130.4g/L at 30 °C
FD&CRed40 Allura Red E129 16035 2-8 120 °C 53.87g/L (25°C)
FD&C Yellow 5 Tartrazine E102 19140 3-8 »300 °C 200g/L (25 °C)
FD&C Yellow6 SunsetYellow #6 E110 15985 2-8 | »300 °C 120g/L (25 °C)
PatentBlueV Food Blue #5 E131 42051 2-8  »300 °C 200g/L (25 °C)
Ponceau 4R Food Red #7 El24 16255 2-8 =300 °C 305.2g/L (20 °C)
QuinolineYellow  FoodYellow #13 E104 47005 2-8 150 °C 140g/L (25 °C)

Standard Packing

g 10kgs | 25Kgs

ona Industrial . Carabobo:
o. Carabobo | VENEZUELA
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RMA

COLORS

A lake color or lake pigment is basically insoluble in nature and colors through djspemmn. Lqi'eé aré

produced through precipitation of soluble dyes with some metallic salt. Thus, lake colors are
manufactured with the help of FD&C dyes and can thus be easily mixed with fats, sugars and oils.:

Organic Lake Colors

Product Name

Amaranth Lake
Carmoisine Lake
D&C Red 21 Lake
D&C Red 27 Lake
D&C Yellow 10 Lake
Erythrosine Lake
FD&CBluel Lake
FD&C Blue 2 Lake
FDE&C Red 40 Lake
FD&C Yellow 5 Lake
FDEC Yellow 6 Lake
PatentBlue V Lake

Ponceau 4R Lake

Pantone®

CQuinoline Yellow Lake

v' DE&C = Drug and Cosmetic

E123
E122

E127

E124
E127
E133
E131
E129
E102
E110
E131
E124

E104

16185:1
14720:1
45380:2
45410:2
47005:1
45430:1
42090:2
73015:1
16035:1
19140:1
15985:1
42051:1
16255:1

47005:1

Stondard Packing

AERE AR SEUESE AR AE MR AR AR W E YRS

Ll sl lalslsi ]|l %]

“.w
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Main Uses
Capsules, Compressed Tablets, Hard & soft Gelatin Capsules,
Pills, Tablets, Ointments, and Syrups.

AENE AR NE AR WAL SRR W SR

0 Zona Industrial. Carabobo

0. Carabobo

| VEMEZUELA
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RMA
COLORS SOLVENT

A solvent soluble colors are also called solvent-based dyes, are not soluble in wqré:r but .9'-'.:-

le in organic
solvents or plastics, some of these typical solvents are non-polar mediums, ;uéh;s m'&phols, ethers,
ketones, aliphatic and aromatic hydrocarbons, oils, fats, waxes and chlorinated hydrocarbons
Main Uses

Capsules, Compressed Tablets, Hard & soft Gelatin Capsules,

Solvent Soluble Colors Pills, Tablets, Ointments, and Syrups.
ey

0Oil / Fats / Waxes

D&C Green 6 SolventGreen 3 204-909-5 45430:1 v X
D&C Red 17 SolventRed 23 201-638-4 47005:1 v X
D&CRed 21 SolventRed 43 239-138-3 45410:2 v X
D&C Red 27 SolventRed 43 236-747-6 45330:3 v X
D&C Violet2 SolventViolet 13 201-353-5 42090:2 v X
D&C Yellow 7 Solvent Yellow 94 219-031-8 14720:1 v X
DEC Yellow 11 SolventYellow 33 232-318-2 16185:1 v X

v D&C = Drug and Cosmetic

Stondard Packing

0 Zona Industrial. Carabobo

. Carabobo | VEMEZUELA



Product

Allura Red

Amaranth

Black PN

Brilliant Blue

Carmaoisine

Chocolate Brown HT

Erythrosine

Fast Green FCF

Green 5

Indigo Carmine

Fatent Blue

Fonceau 4R

Cuinaling Yellow WS

Sunset Yellow

Tartrazine

Stable

Stable

Stable

slight Fade
after 1 week

Stable

Stable

Precipitates
[Insoluble)

Slight Fade
after 1 week

Slight Fade
after 1 week

Appreciable
Fade
after 1 week
Appreciable
Fade
after 1 week

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Slight Fade
after 1 week

Stable

Stable

Hazy Fade after
one week

Slight Fade
after 1 week

Slight Fade
after 1 week

Appreciable Fade
after 1 week

Appreciable Fade
after 1 week

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Very Slight Fade
after 1 week

Stable

Stable

Stable

Slight Fade
after 1 week

Slight Fade
after 1 week

Considerable Fade
after one week

Appreciable Fads
after 1 week

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Very Slight Fade
after 1 week

Stable

Stable

Stable

Slight Fade &
hazy

Very Slight Fade
after 1 week

Fades Completely

Appreciable Fade
after 1 week

Stable

Stable

Stable

Stable

Certificates - 1SO g001, FSSC 22000, 1ISO 14001

Calle 90, Local Galpdn Nro. E-17 Civico 83-40 Zona Industrial. Carabobo
[4ta. Transversal) Valencia, Edo. Carabobo | VENEZUELA



TYPES OF SOLVENTS

182.2°F (83.47°C)

1,2-Dichloroethane

1,4-Dioxane = 213.8°F (101°C)

1-Butanol = 243 9°F (117.7°C)
Acetic Acid = 244 .4°F (118°C)
Acetone = 132.8°F (56°C)
Acetonitrile = 179.6°F (82°C)
Benzene * 176°F (80.1°C)

Butanone " 175.4°F (79.64°C)
Carbon Tetrachloride = 170.1°F (76.72°C)
Chloroform = 142.2°F (61.2°C)
Diethyl Ether = 94.28°F (34.6°C)
Dimethyl Sulfoxide = 372.2°F (189°C)
Dimethyl-Formamide = 307.4°F (153°C)
Ethanol = 173.1°F (78.37°C)
Ethyl Acetate = 170.8°F (77.1°C)
Ethylene Glycol = 387.1°F (197.3°C)
= 155.7°F (68.7°C)
Isopropyl Alcohol = 180.5°F (82.5°C)
Methanol = 148.5°F (64.7°C)
Methylene Chloride * 103.3°F (39.6°C)
Tetrahydrofuran * 150.8°F (66°C)

= 231.1°F (110.6°C)

Trichloroethylene = 189°F (87.2°C)

= 140°C (284°F)

Calle 90, Local Galpan Nro. E-17 Civico 83-40 Zona Industrial. Carabobo
[4ta. Transversal) Valencia, Edo. Carabobo | VENEZUELA




MY NOTES
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OURS OFFICES

LRy UsA
atc-us@atcchemicals.com
Germany

atc-de@atcchemicals.com

México

atc-us@atcchemicals.com

China

atc-cn@atcchemicals.com

Hong Kong *

atc-hkg@atcchemicals.com

[ -
Venezuela

atc-ve@atcchemicals.com

- Tr"‘

k-
i't_

CONTACTUS:

Phone : +58424411-1324
Email : ventas@atcchemicals.com

Address. Calle 9o, LocalGalponNo. E-17
Civico 83-40
Zona Industrial Carabobo (4ta.
Transversal)
Valencia, Edo. Carabobo
Venezuela ™=
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The perfect

balance between the

Nature and Chemistry




